crestline village

WATER DISTRICT

Memo

To: Board of Directors
From: Larrie Ann Davis
Date: August 16, 2019
Subject: Monthly Financials

Below are the District’s cash balances at July 31, 2019:
Cash in Bank (California Bank & Trust):
Cash in Bank (Arrowhead Credit Union):
LAIF:
TOTAL:

$ 244,532.27
$ 71,373.74
$1,873,122.84

$2,189,028.85



